TrueCouponing.com Black Friday Deal Cheat Sheets 2017

Brand
Samsung
Samsung
Samsung
Dell
HP
HP
Lenovo
Acer
HP
Lenovo
Acer
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Lenovo
Dell
Dell
HP
HP
HP
HP
Acer
HP
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Inspiron
HP
HP
HP
WIN
Lenovo
HP
Lenovo
HP
HP
HP
Dell
Dell
Dell
Lenovo
Microsoft
Dell
Acer
Dell
HP
Dell
HP
Apple
HP
HP

Screen Size
11.6"

11.6"

11.6"

14"

14"

11.6"

15.6"

11.6"

14"

11.6"
11.6"
15.6"
11.6"
15.6"
11.6"
15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
11"

15.6"
17.3"
15.6"
15.6"

17.3"
15.6"
15.6"
14"

15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
15.6"

15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
17.3"
15.6"
15.6"
24"

15.6"

15.6"
15.6"

15.6"
15.6"
15.6"
13.3"
15.6"
15.6"

11/19/2017 15:03:09

Items

Samsung 11.6" Black Chromebook Intel Celeron 2GB Memory 16GB eMMC Flash Memory

Samsung 11.6" Chromebook 3 w/ Intel Celeron N3060, 16GB Storage, 4GB Memory, Chrome OS (XE500C13-S02US)
Samsung 11.6" Chromebook Laptop w/ Intel Celeron, 4GB RAM, 32GB HD

Dell 14" Inspiron 14 3000 Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 2GB RAM, 32GB Storage, WIN 10 Pro

HP 14" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron, 4GB Memory, 32GB SSD, Win 10 Home (14-am052nr)

HP 11.6" Touch Chromebook Laptop w/ Intel Celeron N3060 Dual-Core, 16GB Storage, 4GB Memory, Chrome OS (11-v025wm)
Lenovo 15.6" Laptop w/ AMD A6 Series, 4GB RA

Acer R 11 2-in-1 11.6" Touch-Screen Chromebook w/ Intel Celeron, 4GB Memory, 16GB eMMC Flash Memory, Chrome OS (White)
Hp Stream 14" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron N3060, 4GB RAM, 32GB eMMC, Win 10 (14-ax040wm)

Lenovo N23 Touch Screen 2-In-1 Convertable Notebook PC Intel Celeron N3060 Windows 10 Pro

Acer 11.6" Chromebook w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB RAM, 32GB HDD

Dell Inspiron 11 3000 2-In-1 11.6" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 2GB RAM, 32GB Storage, WIN 10 Home

Dell Inspiron 15 3000 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB RAM, 500GB HD, WIN 10 Home

HP 11.6" Convertible Chromebook with Touch Screen and 16GB Storage

HP 15.6" Touch Laptop w/ Intel Pentium N3710, 4GB RAM, 500GB Storage, Win 10 (15-bs020WM)

Dell Inspiron 11 3000 Series Blue 2-in-1 Laptop 11.6" Touchscreen w/ Intel Pentium 4GB RAM, 500GB Hard Drive, WIN 10 (i3168-3271blu)

Dell Inspiron 15 3000 Touch 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB RAM, 500GB HD, WIN 10 Home
Lenovo 15.6" Laptop w/ AMD A12-Series, 8GB Memory, 1TB Hard Drive, Win 10 (Platinum Gray)

Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 3000 Laptop w/ 6th Gen Intel Core i3 Processor, 4GB RAM, 1TB HD, WIN 10 Home
Dell Inspiron 11 3000 11" 2-in-1 Laptop w/ Intel Core M3, 4GB RAM, 1TB+ HD, WIN 10 Home

HP 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i3, 4GB Memory, 1TB Hard Drive, Win 10 (15-bs0510d)

HP 17.3" HD+ Notebook w/ Intel Core i3, 8GB RAM, 2TB HDD

HP 15.6" Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 1TB HDD (15-bs1910d)

HP 15.6 Touchscreen Laptop Computer w/ AMD A10-9620P 4GB RAM 50GBHDD (15-bw035nr)

Acer Aspire 3 Laptop

HP - 17.3" Laptop - Intel Core i5 - 8GB Memory - 1TB Hard Drive - HP finish in jet black

HP 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i3, 12GB, 1TB HDD

HP 15.6" Touch Laptop Bundle w/ AMD A12, 8GB RAM, 1TB Storage, Win 10 (15-bw033WM)

HP 14" Touch-Screen Laptop w/ Intel Core i3, 8GB Memory, 500GB Hard Drive, Win 10 (Natural Silver)
Dell Inspiron 15 3000 15.6" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 1TB HDD, WIN 10

Inspiron 15 5000 2-in-1 15.6" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i3, 4GB RAM, 1TB Hard Drive, WIN 10 Home
HP Touchscreen 15.6" HD Notebook w/ Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 2TB HDD

HP 15.6" Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel i7 CPU, 8GB RAM, 1TB HDD, Win 10 (15-bs1920d)

HP Pavillion 15.6" Touchscreen (15cd075nr) Gold Laptop AMD A12-9720

WIN 10 HP-bs078nr Laptop w/ 7th Generation Intel Core i7-7500U

Lenovo Ideapad 320 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i5, 12GB RAM, 1TB HDD

HP 15.6" Touchscreen Laptop w/ Intel Core i7 12GB RAM 1TB HDD

Lenovo Flex 5 2-In-1 Laptop w/ 15.6" Touch Screen, Intel Core i5, 8GB Memory, 1TB Hard Drive, Win 10 (80XB0001US)
HP 15.6" Touchscreen Laptop w/ Intel core i7 8GB RAM 256GB SSD

HP 15.6" HD Notebook w/ Intel Core i7-7500U, 8GB RAM, 2TB HD, Win 10, 2-yr. Warranty

HP 17.3" HD+ Notebook w/ Intel Core i7-7500U, 8GB RAM, 2TB HD, Win 10, 2-yr. Warranty

Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 3000 Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB Ram, 1TB HD, WIN 10 Home
Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 5000 2-in-1 Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i5 Processor, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD, Full HD Touch, WIN 10 Home
Dell Inspiron 24 3000 Touch 24" Full HD LED Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i3, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD, WIN 10 Home
Lenovo - Yoga 710 2-in-1 15.6" Touch-Screen Laptop w/ Intel Core i5, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, Win 10
Microsoft Surface Pro Core M w/ Black Type Cover

Dell Inspiron 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i5 8GB Memory 256GB Solid State Drive

Acer Nitro 15.6" 5 Full HD Gaming Laptop w/ 7th Generation Intel Core i5-7300HQ Processor, NVIDIA Geoforce GTX 1050 T1 w/ 4GB Dual F:

Dell Inspiron 15 5000 Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD

HP Pavilion 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i7, 12GB RAM, 1TB HDD

Dell Inspriron 15 5000 Gaming 15.6" Laptop w/ 8GB RAM, 1TB+ HD, 4GB NVIDIA GTX 1050 Graphics Card, WIN 10 Home
HP - ENVY x360 2-in-1 15.6" Touch-Screen Laptop - Intel Core i7 - 16GB Memory - 1TB Hard Drive - Natural Silver

Apple 13.3" Silver MacBook Air w/ Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 128GB Flash Storage (MQD32LL/A) Apple 13.3

HP Pavilion Power Laptop 15.6" w/ Intel Core i7 8GB Memory 1TB Hard Drive (15-cb0500d)

HP Pavilion 15.6" Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i7, 16GB RAM, 1TB HDD

Price

$99.99
$119.00
$119.99
$129.99
$167.99
$179.00
$179.99
$179.99

179.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$199.99
$219.99
$249.00
$249.99
$249.99
$279.99
$299.99
$299.99
$309.99
$349.00
$349.99
$349.99
$349.99
$379.99
$379.99
$399.00
$399.99
$399.99
$399.99
$449.00
$449.99
$449.99
$449.99
$449.99
$499.99
$529.99
$529.99
$549.00
$549.00
$549.99
$549.99
$549.99
$599.99
$629.00
$699.99
$699.99
$699.99
$699.99
$699.99
$729.99
$799.99
$799.99
$799.99

Store

Best Buy
Walmart
Best Buy
Dell

Office Depot
Walmart
Best Buy
Best Buy
Walmart
BJ's

Costco

Dell

Dell

Target
Walmart
Office Depot
Dell

Best Buy
Dell

Dell

Office Depot
Sam's Club
Office Depot
BJ's

BJ's

Best Buy
Costco
Walmart
Best Buy
Dell

Dell

Sam's Club
Office Depot
BJ's

BJ's

Costco
Office Depot
Office Depot
Office Depot
Sam's Club
Sam's Club
Dell

Dell

Dell

Best Buy
Best Buy
Best Buy
BJ's

Costco
Costco

Dell

Best Buy
Best Buy
Office Depot
Costco

Laptops 2017

Notes
Doorbuster - Starts Thurs 5 PM **BEST DEAL ON CHROMEBOOK**

Doorbusters - Starting Thursday 5 PM

$250 Reg. $70 Savings
Doorbuster - Starts Thurs 5PM

Doorbuster - Starts Thurs 5PM

$300 Off

$200 Off (that's the highest discount we see on Apple Products)



TrueCouponing.com Black Friday Deal Cheat Sheets 2017

Dell

Dell

HP
Asus
HP
Apple
MSI

MSI

HP
Acer
Inspiron
MSI
Inspiron
MSI

11/19/2017 15:03:09

13.3"
15.6"
13.3"
17.3"
13.3"

17.3"
15.6"
15.6"
17.3"
15.6"
15.6"
17"

15.6"

13.3

Dell 13.3" Inspiron 13 7000 Touch Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB RAM, 256GB SDD, WIN 10 Home

Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 7000 Gaming Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i5 Processor, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD + 128GB SSD, 6GB NVIDIA GeForce GT?
HP 2-in-1 13.3" Touch-Screen Laptop w/ Intel Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, (Dark Ash Silver)

Asus 17.3" 1080p Laptop w/ Intel Core i7, 4GB RAM, 1TB HDD, 128SSD

HP - Spectre x360 2-in-1 13.3" Touch-Screen Laptop - Intel Core i7 - 16GB Memory - 512GB Solid State Drive - HP finish in natural silver
Apple MacBook Air 13.3

MSI Laptop, 17.3"w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 16GB Memory 1TB Hard Drive/128GB SSD (GL72MX1218)

MSI Stealth 15.6" FHD Laptop w/ Intel i7 16GB RAM 1TB HDD + 128GB SSD

HP - Spectre x360 2-in-1 15.6" 4K Ultra HD Touch-Screen Laptop - Intel Core i7 - 16GB Memory - 512GB Solid State Drive - Dark Ash Silver
Acer Predatior 17.3" FHD Laptop w/ Intel core i7 16GB RAM 1TB HDD (G9-793742V)

Alienware 15 15.6" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD, 6GB NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060 Graphics Card, WIN 10 t
MSI GS Series Stealth Pro 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i7 16GB Memory 1TB HDD + 256GB SSD

Alienware 17 17" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 16GB RAM, 1TB HD, 128GB SSD, 6GB NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060 Graphics C:
MSI Raider 4K-212 VR Ready Laptop 15.6" w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 16GB Memory 512GB Solid State Drive (GE63VR4K212)

$799.99
$899.99
$949.99
$949.99
$999.99
$999.99
$999.99
$1,179.99
$1,199.99
$1,199.99
$1,199.99
$1,299.99
$1,599.99
$1,879.99

Dell

Dell

Best Buy
Costco

Best Buy
Best Buy
Office Depot
Office Depot
Best Buy
Office Depot
Dell

Best Buy
Dell

Office Depot

Laptops 2017



