Brand	Screen Size	Items	Price	Store	Notes
msung	11.6"	Samsung 11.6" Black Chromebook Intel Celeron 2GB Memory 16GB eMMC Flash Memory	\$99.99	Best Buy	Doorbuster - Starts Thurs 5 PM **BEST DEAL ON CHROMEBOOK
msung	11.6"	Samsung 11.6" Chromebook 3 w/ Intel Celeron N3060, 16GB Storage, 4GB Memory, Chrome OS (XE500C13-S02US)	\$119.00	Walmart	
nsung	11.6"	Samsung 11.6" Chromebook Laptop w/ Intel Celeron, 4GB RAM, 32GB HD	\$119.99	Best Buy	Doorbusters - Starting Thursday 5 PM
II	14"	Dell 14" Inspiron 14 3000 Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 2GB RAM, 32GB Storage, WIN 10 Pro	\$129.99	Dell	
•	14"	HP 14" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron, 4GB Memory, 32GB SSD, Win 10 Home (14-am052nr)	\$167.99	Office Depot	
P	11.6"	HP 11.6" Touch Chromebook Laptop w/ Intel Celeron N3060 Dual-Core, 16GB Storage, 4GB Memory, Chrome OS (11-v025wm)	\$179.00	Walmart	\$250 Reg. \$70 Savings
novo	15.6"	Lenovo 15.6" Laptop w/ AMD A6 Series, 4GB RA	\$179.99	Best Buy	Doorbuster - Starts Thurs 5PM
er	11.6"	Acer R 11 2-in-1 11.6" Touch-Screen Chromebook w/ Intel Celeron, 4GB Memory, 16GB eMMC Flash Memory, Chrome OS (White)	\$179.99	Best Buy	
P	14"	Hp Stream 14" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron N3060, 4GB RAM, 32GB eMMC, Win 10 (14-ax040wm)	179.99	Walmart	
enovo		Lenovo N23 Touch Screen 2-In-1 Convertable Notebook PC Intel Celeron N3060 Windows 10 Pro	\$199.99	BJ's	
er	11.6"	Acer 11.6" Chromebook w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB RAM, 32GB HDD	\$199.99	Costco	
ell	11.6"	Dell Inspiron 11 3000 2-In-1 11.6" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 2GB RAM, 32GB Storage, WIN 10 Home	\$199.99	Dell	
ell	15.6"	Dell Inspiron 15 3000 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB RAM, 500GB HD, WIN 10 Home	\$199.99	Dell	
P	11.6"	HP 11.6" Convertible Chromebook with Touch Screen and 16GB Storage	\$219.99	Target	
Þ	15.6"	HP 15.6" Touch Laptop w/ Intel Pentium N3710, 4GB RAM, 500GB Storage, Win 10 (15-bs020WM)	\$249.00	Walmart	
ell	11.6"	Dell Inspiron 11 3000 Series Blue 2-in-1 Laptop 11.6" Touchscreen w/ Intel Pentium 4GB RAM, 500GB Hard Drive, WIN 10 (i3168-3271blu)		Office Depot	
ell	15.6"	Dell Inspiron 15 3000 Touch 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Celeron Processor, 4GB RAM, 500GB HD, WIN 10 Home	\$249.99		
enovo	15.6"	Lenovo 15.6" Laptop w/ AMD A12-Series, 8GB Memory, 1TB Hard Drive, Win 10 (Platinum Gray)		Best Buy	
ell	15.6"	Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 3000 Laptop w/ 6th Gen Intel Core i3 Processor, 4GB RAM, 1TB HD, WIN 10 Home	\$299.99	-	
ell	11"	Dell Inspiron 11 3000 11" 2-in-1 Laptop w/ Intel Core M3, 4GB RAM, 1TB+ HD, WIN 10 Home	\$299.99		
 P	15.6"	HP 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i3, 4GB Memory, 1TB Hard Drive, Win 10 (15-bs051od)		Office Depot	
P	17.3"	HP 17.3" HD+ Notebook w/ Intel Core i3, 8GB RAM, 2TB HDD		Sam's Club	
Р	15.6"	HP 15.6" Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 1TB HDD (15-bs191od)		Office Depot	
Р	15.6"	HP 15.6 Touchscreen Laptop Computer w/ AMD A10-9620P 4GB RAM 50GBHDD (15-bw035nr)	\$349.99		
cer	13.0	Acer Aspire 3 Laptop	\$349.99		
P	17.3"	HP - 17.3" Laptop - Intel Core i5 - 8GB Memory - 1TB Hard Drive - HP finish in jet black		Best Buy	
IP	15.6"	HP 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i3, 12GB, 1TB HDD	\$379.99		
IP	15.6"	HP 15.6" Touch Laptop Bundle w/ AMD A12, 8GB RAM, 1TB Storage, Win 10 (15-bw033WM)		Walmart	
IP	14"				
ell	15.6"	HP 14" Touch-Screen Laptop w/ Intel Core i3, 8GB Memory, 500GB Hard Drive, Win 10 (Natural Silver)  Dell Inspiron 15 3000 15.6" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 1TB HDD, WIN 10	\$399.99	Best Buy	
	15.6"		\$399.99		
nspiron IP		Inspiron 15 5000 2-in-1 15.6" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i3, 4GB RAM, 1TB Hard Drive, WIN 10 Home			
P P	15.6"	HP Touchscreen 15.6" HD Notebook w/ Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 2TB HDD		Sam's Club	
P	15.6" 15.6"	HP 15.6" Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel i7 CPU, 8GB RAM, 1TB HDD, Win 10 (15-bs192od)		Office Depot	
	15.6"	HP Pavillion 15.6" Touchscreen (15cd075nr) Gold Laptop AMD A12-9720	\$449.99		
/IN	45.00	WIN 10 HP-bs078nr Laptop w/ 7th Generation Intel Core i7-7500U	\$449.99		
enovo	15.6"	Lenovo Ideapad 320 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i5, 12GB RAM, 1TB HDD	\$449.99		
Р	15.6"	HP 15.6" Touchscreen Laptop w/ Intel Core i7 12GB RAM 1TB HDD		Office Depot	
enovo	15.6"	Lenovo Flex 5 2-In-1 Laptop w/ 15.6" Touch Screen, Intel Core i5, 8GB Memory, 1TB Hard Drive, Win 10 (80XB0001US)		Office Depot	
P	15.6"	HP 15.6" Touchscreen Laptop w/ Intel core i7 8GB RAM 256GB SSD		Office Depot	
P	15.6"	HP 15.6" HD Notebook w/ Intel Core i7-7500U, 8GB RAM, 2TB HD, Win 10, 2-yr. Warranty		Sam's Club	
Ρ	17.3"	HP 17.3" HD+ Notebook w/ Intel Core i7-7500U, 8GB RAM, 2TB HD, Win 10, 2-yr. Warranty		Sam's Club	
ell	15.6"	Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 3000 Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB Ram, 1TB HD, WIN 10 Home	\$549.99		
ell	15.6"	Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 5000 2-in-1 Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i5 Processor, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD, Full HD Touch, WIN 10 Home	\$549.99		
ell	24"	Dell Inspiron 24 3000 Touch 24" Full HD LED Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i3, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD, WIN 10 Home	\$549.99		
enovo	15.6"	Lenovo - Yoga 710 2-in-1 15.6" Touch-Screen Laptop w/ Intel Core i5, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, Win 10		Best Buy	
icrosoft		Microsoft Surface Pro Core M w/ Black Type Cover		Best Buy	Doorbuster - Starts Thurs 5PM
ell	15.6"	Dell Inspiron 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i5 8GB Memory 256GB Solid State Drive		Best Buy	
cer	15.6"	Acer Nitro 15.6" 5 Full HD Gaming Laptop w/ 7th Generation Intel Core i5-7300HQ Processor, NVIDIA Geoforce GTX 1050 T1 w/ 4GB Dual Fa	\$699.99		
ell		Dell Inspiron 15 5000 Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD	\$699.99		
Р	15.6"	HP Pavilion 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i7, 12GB RAM, 1TB HDD	\$699.99		\$300 Off
ell	15.6"	Dell Inspriron 15 5000 Gaming 15.6" Laptop w/ 8GB RAM, 1TB+ HD, 4GB NVIDIA GTX 1050 Graphics Card, WIN 10 Home	\$699.99	Dell	
P	15.6"	HP - ENVY x360 2-in-1 15.6" Touch-Screen Laptop - Intel Core i7 - 16GB Memory - 1TB Hard Drive - Natural Silver	\$729.99	Best Buy	
pple	13.3"	Apple 13.3" Silver MacBook Air w/ Intel Core i5, 8GB RAM, 128GB Flash Storage (MQD32LL/A) Apple 13.3	\$799.99	Best Buy	\$200 Off (that's the highest discount we see on Apple Products)
Р	15.6"	HP Pavilion Power Laptop 15.6" w/ Intel Core i7 8GB Memory 1TB Hard Drive (15-cb050od)	\$799.99	Office Depot	
Р	15.6"	HP Pavilion 15.6" Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i7, 16GB RAM, 1TB HDD	\$799.99	Costco	

11/19/2017 15:03:09

Dell	13.3"	Dell 13.3" Inspiron 13 7000 Touch Laptop w/ 8th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB RAM, 256GB SDD, WIN 10 Home	\$799.99 Dell	
Dell	15.6"	Dell 15.6" Inspiron 15 7000 Gaming Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i5 Processor, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD + 128GB SSD, 6GB NVIDIA GeForce GT>	\$899.99 Dell	
HP	13.3"	HP 2-in-1 13.3" Touch-Screen Laptop w/ Intel Core i7, 8GB Memory, 256GB SSD, (Dark Ash Silver)	\$949.99 Best Buy	
Asus	17.3"	Asus 17.3" 1080p Laptop w/ Intel Core i7, 4GB RAM, 1TB HDD, 128SSD	\$949.99 Costco	
HP.	13.3"	HP - Spectre x360 2-in-1 13.3" Touch-Screen Laptop - Intel Core i7 - 16GB Memory - 512GB Solid State Drive - HP finish in natural silver	\$999.99 Best Buy	
Apple	13.3	Apple MacBook Air 13.3	\$999.99 Best Buy	
MSI	17.3"	MSI Laptop, 17.3"w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 16GB Memory 1TB Hard Drive/128GB SSD (GL72MX1218)	\$999.99 Office Depot	
MSI	15.6"	MSI Stealth 15.6" FHD Laptop w/ Intel i7 16GB RAM 1TB HDD + 128GB SSD	\$1,179.99 Office Depot	
HP	15.6"	HP - Spectre x360 2-in-1 15.6" 4K Ultra HD Touch-Screen Laptop - Intel Core i7 - 16GB Memory - 512GB Solid State Drive - Dark Ash Silver	\$1,199.99 Best Buy	
Acer	17.3"	Acer Predatior 17.3" FHD Laptop w/ Intel core i7 16GB RAM 1TB HDD (G9-793742V)	\$1,199.99 Office Depot	
nspiron	15.6"	Alienware 15 15.6" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 8GB RAM, 1TB HD, 6GB NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060 Graphics Card, WIN 10 H	\$1,199.99 Dell	
MSI	15.6"	MSI GS Series Stealth Pro 15.6" Laptop w/ Intel Core i7 16GB Memory 1TB HDD + 256GB SSD	\$1,299.99 Best Buy	
nspiron	17"	Alienware 17 17" Laptop w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 Processor, 16GB RAM, 1TB HD, 128GB SSD, 6GB NVIDIA GeForce GTX 1060 Graphics Ca	\$1,599.99 Dell	
MSI	15.6"	MSI Raider 4K-212 VR Ready Laptop 15.6" w/ 7th Gen Intel Core i7 16GB Memory 512GB Solid State Drive (GE63VR4K212)	\$1,879.99 Office Depot	

11/19/2017 15:03:09